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Items Due  Executive Committee  College Council Meeting 

Friday, August 21, 2020 Tuesday, September 1, 2020  Monday, September 14, 2020 

Thursday, September 17, 2020 Wednesday, September 30, 2020 Tuesday, October 13, 2020 

Monday, October 19, 2020  Thursday, October 29, 2020  Thursday, November 12, 2020 

Monday, November 16, 2020  Monday, November 23, 2020  Monday, December 7, 2020 

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 Tuesday, February 2, 2021 Wednesday, February 17, 2021 

Monday, February 22, 2021 Thursday, March 4, 2021 Monday, March 15, 2021 

Friday, March 19, 2021 Wednesday, March 24, 2021 Thursday, April 8, 2021 

Monday, April 19, 2021 Monday, April 26, 2021 Tuesday, May 11, 2021 

All meetings begin 1:40 p.m. and are open to the College Community. Note: some or all meetings may be conducted 
remotely via Zoom. When on-campus, the Executive Committee of the College Council meets in Room 610 Haaren 
Hall, and College Council meetings take place in Room 9.64NB. 

Additional meetings if needed 

Items Due  Executive Committee College Council Meeting 

Tuesday, November 24, 2020  Tuesday, December 8, 2020 Wednesday, December 9, 2020 

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Wednesday, May 12 2021 Thursday, May 13, 2021 




